
|Subject 

ST. JOSEPH'S ENG. MED. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MAHOBA (U.P) 
SCHEDULE FOR XII - AISSCE PRACTICAL/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

030-Economics 

044-Biology 
054-Business Studies 

301-English Core 

302-Hindi Core 

042-Physics 

041-Mathematics 

043-Chemistry 

055-Accountancy 

Date 

16.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

19.01.2024 

20.01.2024 

19.01.2024 

20.01.2024 

23.01.2024 

Day 

30.01.2024 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

(2023-2024) 

Saturday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

24.01.2024 Wednesday 

29.01.2024 Monday 

Tuesday 

31.01.2024 Wednesday 

Batch |Class & Sec 

2 

2 

4 

1 

3 

1 

5 

3 

4 

1 

5 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

XII-C 
XII-B 

XII-B 
XII-C 

|XII-A 

XII-A 

XII-C 

XII-B 
XII-A 
XI-B 

XII-C 

XII-A 

XII-A 
XII-A 
XII-B 

XII-B 

|XII-A 
XII-A 

|XII-A 
XII-B 

XII-B 

XII-A 

XII-A 

XII-A 

XII-A 

XII-A 
XII-B 

XII-B 

XII-C 

Roll No. 

1 to 30 
l to 30 

31 to 57 

1 to 30 

1 to 32 

33 to 64 

1 to 30 
|28 to 57 
65 to 68 
1 to 27 

1 to 30 

1 to 32 
33 to 64 

|65 to 68 
1 to 27 

28 to 57 

1 to 32 
33 to 64 
|65 to 68 

to 27 

28 to 57 

to 34 

35 to 68 
to 32 

|33 to 64 
|65 to 68 
1 to 27 

|28 to 57 

|I to 30 

Timing 

3. Come to school according to the scheduled date and time of your respective batches. 

9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 
8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 
09:00 AM to 10:30 AM 
10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:30 PM to 2:00 PM 
10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM to 2:00 PM 

09:00 AM to 10:30 AM 
10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:30 PM to 2:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM to 2:00 PM 
|8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM to 4:00 PM 
10:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM to 2:00 PM 

|8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

8:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM to 4:00 PM 

9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

NOTE: 1. Please pay your all four quarter fee, submit books to library(if taken) and clear all dues before schedule dates of practicals. 
2. On the scheduled date of practical you must come to school in proper uniform along with your all belongings(like project file, 
copy, etc). 

[PRINCIPAL] 
Principal 

St.Joseph's Eng Med Sen Sr School 
Station Road-MAHOBA(U P) 

PIN-210427 
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