ST. JOSEPH'S ENG. MED. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MAHOBA (U.P.)

SCHEDULE FOR XII - AISSCE PRACTICAL / INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (2023-2024)

Subject	Date	Day	D 41		In use	lm' ·
030-Economics		Day	Batch		Roll No.	Timing
	16.01.2024	Tuesday	1	XII-C	1 to 30	9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
044-Biology			1	XII-B	1 to 30	8:30 AM to 12:00 PM
054-Business Studies	19.01.222		2	XII-B	31 to 57	12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
301-English Core	18.01.2024	Thursday	1	XII-C	1 to 30	9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
	19.01.2024	Friday	1	XII-A	1 to 32	09:00 AM to 10:30 AM
			2	XII-A	33 to 64	10:30 AM to 12:00 PM
			3	XII-C	1 to 30	12:30 PM to 2:00 PM
	20.01.2024	Saturday	4	XII-B	28 to 57	10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
			5	XII-A	65 to 68	12:00 PM to 2:00 PM
				XII-B	1 to 27	
302-Hindi Core	19.01.2024	Friday	1	XII-C	1 to 30	09:00 AM to 10:30 AM
			2	XII-A	1 to 32	10:30 AM to 12:00 PM
			3 .	XII-A	33 to 64	12:30 PM to 2:00 PM
	20.01.2024	Saturday	4	XII-A	65 to 68	10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
				XII-B	1 to 27	
			5	XII-B	28 to 57	12:00 PM to 2:00 PM
042-Physics	23.01.2024	Tuesday	1	XII-A	1 to 32	8:30 AM to 12:00 PM
			2	XII-A	33 to 64	12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
	24.01.2024	Wednesday	3	XII-A	65 to 68	8;30 AM to 12:00 PM
				XII-B	1 to 27	
			4	XII-B	28 to 57	12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
041-Mathematics	29.01.2024	Monday	1	XII-A	1 to 34	10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
			2	XII-A	35 to 68	12:00 PM to 2:00 PM
043-Chemistry	30.01.2024	Tuesday -	1	XII-A	1 to 32	8:30 AM to 12:00 PM
			2	XII-A	33 to 64	12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
	31.0 1 .2024	Wednesday	13	XII-A	65 to 68	8:30 AM to 12:00 PM
				XII-B	1 to 27	
a.			4	XII-B	28 to 57	12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
055-Accountancy			1	XII-C	1 to 30	9:00 AM to 1:00 PM

NOTE: 1. Please pay your all four quarter fee, submit books to library(if taken) and clear all dues before schedule dates of practicals.

2. On the scheduled date of practical you must come to school in proper uniform along with your all belongings(like project file, copy, etc).

3. Come to school according to the scheduled date and time of your respective batches.

[PRINCIPAL]

Principal
St. Joseph's Eng Med Sen Sr School
Station Road-MAHOBA(U.P.)
PIN-210427